B 14
APPLICATIONS:
Capacitors
Loadcenters
Panelboards
Switchboards
Bus Duct
Feeder Circuits

File E2137
CSA Certified to
Standard C22.2
No. 248.8
DC Listed to UL 248
IEC 269-2-1
ApprovalsHIGHLIGHTS:
Fast Acting
Very Current-Limiting
DC Ratings
FAST ACTING/CLASS J
B
B 15
AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG
RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER
 1 A4J1 50 A4J50 200 A4J200
 3 A4J3 60 A4J60 225 A4J225
 6 A4J6 70 A4J70 250 A4J250
 10 A4J10 75 A4J75 300 A4J300
 15 A4J15 80 A4J80 350 A4J350
 20 A4J20 90 A4J90 400 A4J400
 25 A4J25 100 A4J100 450 A4J450
30 A4J30 110 A4J110 500 A4J500
 35 A4J35 125 A4J125 600 A4J600
 40 A4J40 150 A4J150
 45 A4J45 175 A4J175
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
FAST ACTING/CLASS J FUSES
Fuse        Catalog Number
 Ampere       600V OR LESS